
data sheet

The information contained herein is produced in good faith and is believed to be reliable but is for guidance only. ARGCO and its agents cannot
assume liability or responsibility for results obtained in the use of its product by persons whose methods are outside or beyond our control. It is the
user's responsibility to determine the suitability of any of the products, methods of use, or preparation prior to use, mentioned in our literature. It is
the user's responsibility to observe and adapt such precautions as may be advisable for the protection of personnel and property in the handling and
use of any of our products.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL ARGCO AT 1-800-854-1015
OR LOG ONTO WWW.ARGCO.COM

Designed to provide a means of
connecting two lengths of
threaded rod

Finish:   Electro-Galvanized

Reducing couplings also available

Rod Couplings

Item #

25-30-010

25-30-011

25-30-015

25-30-020

25-30-025

SIZE

3/8” x 1-1/8”

3/8” x1-3/4”

1/2” x1-3/4”

5/8” x 2-1/8”

3/4” x 2-1/4”

TOLCO®

-

014849

014795

014801

014818

Item #

25-30-030

25-30-031

SIZE

3/8” to 1/4” x 1” length

1/2” to 3/8” x 1” length

REDUCING ROD COUPLINGS

B-LINE®

B6563/8x1/4

B6561/2x3/8

CROSS REF.

CROSS REF.

ROD COUPLINGS


