<u>data sheet</u> <u>ARGCO</u>



ROD COUPLINGS



Rod Couplings

Designed to provide a means of connecting two lengths of threaded rod

Finish: Electro-Galvanized

Reducing couplings also available

Item #	SIZE	TOLCO®
25-30-010	3/8" x 1-1/8"	-
25-30-011	3/8" x1-3/4"	014849
25-30-015	1/2" x1-3/4"	014795
25-30-020	5/8" x 2-1/8"	014801
25-30-025	3/4" x 2-1/4"	014818

CROSS REE

REDUCING ROD COUPLINGS

Item #	SIZE	CROSS REF. B-LINE®
25-30-030	3/8" to 1/4" x 1" length	B6563/8x1/4
25-30-031	1/2" to 3/8" x 1" length	B6561/2x3/8

The information contained herein is produced in good faith and is believed to be reliable but is for guidance only. ARGCO and its agents cannot assume liability or responsibility for results obtained in the use of its product by persons whose methods are outside or beyond our control. It is the user's responsibility to determine the suitability of any of the products, methods of use, or preparation prior to use, mentioned in our literature. It is the user's responsibility to observe and adapt such precautions as may be advisable for the protection of personnel and property in the handling and use of any of our products.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL ARGCO AT 1-800-854-1015
OR LOG ONTO WWW.ARGCO.COM